DOC # Last Name

292854
297975
299120
196090
299752
296869
237884
215499
298627
271956
242031
299942
151629
296484

Releases - September 26, 2018

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Burchett Brandon

Johnson Ramonte R
Knight Chad M
Harrison Timothy

Daggett Jason R
Mendoza-Valle Lamberto

Gray Marty D
Dwyer Johnathon Scott
Abate Krista L
Reed Zavone Mikel
Chandler Harold C
Mahoney Jerome

Lyvers Bradford L
Stillwell Jacob L

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Larue County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Muhlenberg County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Fulton County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex

Whitley County Det. Cntr
Logan County Jail
Christian County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Butler County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary

Marshall County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



