DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
292854 Burchett	Brandon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297975 Johnson	Ramonte	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299120 Knight	Chad	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196090 Harrison	Timothy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
299752 Daggett	Jason	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296869 Mendoza-Va	le Lamberto		Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
237884 Gray	Marty	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
215499 Dwyer	Johnathon	Scott	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
298627 Abate	Krista	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271956 Reed	Zavone	Mikel	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
242031 Chandler	Harold	С	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299942 Mahoney	Jerome		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
151629 Lyvers	Bradford	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296484 Stillwell	Jacob	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)